
 

 

Monthly planner 
Sherwood Court 

Join us for our events throughout March 

Sherwood Court, Sherwood Way, Fulwood, Preston, PR2 9GA 

01772 715508 • www.barchester.com/sherwoodcourt 

British Pie Week 

Monday 4th March 

Delicious homemade pies served all week 

Relatives Meeting 

Tuesday 5th March – 2pm-3pm 

Join us for relatives meeting to discuss new opportunities  

Mothering Sunday 

Sunday 10th Mother’s Day 12pm – 4pm 

Celebrating all our Mother’s, gifts, tea party and Fizz! 

Coffee Morning 

Tuesday 12th March – 1030 - 1130 

Church service at the Evangelical, fun and delicious treats 

Reverend Jane  

Thursday 14th March – 2pm-3pm 

Church service in memory lane lounge, hosted by Reverend Jane and guest, hymns prayer and celebrate Easter 

St Patricks Day 

Sunday 17th March – 2pm-3pm 

Getting our Irish jig on, some tasty treats, a few Guinness and silly hats  

Movie and treats 

Tuesday 19th March – 2-4pm 

50s movies, alongside favourite past time sweets and popcorn. 

Masons Woodland walks and a pub tipple 

Saturday 23rd March 12pm – 3pm 

Afternoon walks, enjoying the spring blooms, followed by a tipple of choice in the local pub. 

Living Eggs 

Monday 25th March 

Join us for an amazing experience of living eggs that will hatch, baby chicks. 

Flower arranging 

Wednesday 27th March 3pm – 4pm 

Join us for beautiful flower arranging using spring flowers 

Easter Raffle 

Saturday 30th March 2pm – 4pm 

Join us for our raffle draw, tasty Easter Treats and Easter Fun 

 


